
Аспирант
 

Соболев
 

Алексей
 

Юрьевич



Концентрация

 

препарата, %

Энергия

 

прорастания, 
%

Всхожесть, %
Длина

 

корня
проростка, см

Экспозиция, ч
6 12 24 6 12 24 6 12 24

Линия

 

Er7 ms
Вода

 

(контроль) 82 84 80 88 88 88 5,2 5,7 4,2
0,0025 86 86 82 92 94 90 6,0 6,3 5,2
0,005 82 84 82 90 90 88 5,5 5,6 4,3
0,01 84 88 84 92 96 92 6,2 6,4 5,1
0,05 84 88 82 92 94 90 6,2 6,2 5,1
0,10 80 82 80 88 88 90 5,2 5,3 4,3
НСР05   Фактор
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Фактор

 

Б
1,7
1,3

1,7
1,2
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0,3

Линия

 

Er7 ф
Вода

 

(контроль) 80 82 82 86 88 92 5,0 5,0 5,0
0,0025 82 86 82 92 94 92 5,7 5,9 5,5
0,005 82 84 84 90 90 94 5,2 5,3 5,0
0,01 84 86 84 92 92 96 5,5 5,6 5,5
0,05 84 86 86 90 92 92 5,2 5,6 5,3
0,10 82 86 84 90 90 92 5,1 5,1 5,1
НСР05   Фактор
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Б
1,8
1,3

2,3
1,6

0,3
0,2














	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8

